
Report Card Distribution Dates 

2016-2017 
 
 
 

(UIL Eligibility dates on following page) 

 
 

 
 
 

Marking Period 

 

3 Weeks End Date 

(Calculate grades “as of “ 

this date for progress 

reports) 

 

 
Date of Interim Progress 

Report Distribution* 

 
 
 

End Grading Period 

 
 
 

Date of Report Card 

Distribution* 

 

M1 – 1
st 

Six Weeks 
 

Friday, September 9 

 

Tuesday, September 13 
 

Friday, September 30 
 

Thursday, October 6 

 

M2 – 2
nd 

Six Weeks 
 

Friday, October 21 
 

Tuesday, October 25 
 

Friday, November 4 
 

Thursday, November 10 

 

M3 – 3
rd 

Six Weeks 
 

Friday, December 2 
 

Tuesday, December 6 
 

Thursday, December 22 
 

Thursday, January 12 

 

M4 – 4
th 

Six Weeks 
 

Monday, January 30 
 

Thursday, February 2 
 

Friday, February 17 
 

Thursday, February 23 

 

M5 – 5
th 

Six Weeks 
 

Friday, March 10 
 

Tuesday, March 21 
 

Friday, April 7 
 

Thursday, April 13 

 

M6 – 6
th 

Six Weeks 
 

Friday, April 28 
 

Tuesday, May 2 
 

Thursday, June 1 
No Later than 

Tuesday, June 6 

 

*In the event technical difficulties prevent any campus from meeting the deadline for distribution listed above, the campus should use the 

nearest calendar date after resolving issues. 



 
 
 
 

 
“There is no off season.” 

UIL Eligibility Dates 

2016-2017 
*Approved by UIL on June 17, 2016 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Marking Period End Grading Period Date of Ineligibility or 

Eligibility 

3 Weeks End Date Date to regain Eligibility 

 

 
 

Beginning of 

School 

  (Calculate grades “as of “ this 
date for progress reports) 

Friday, September 9 

(Student may regain eligibility at 

the end of the school day if 

previously ineligible and is 

passing ALL subjects on the 

progress report date) 

M1 Friday, September 30 Friday, October 7 Friday, October 21 Friday, October 28 

M2 Thursday, November 3 Friday, November 10 Friday, December 2 Friday, December 9 

M3 Thursday, December 22 Tuesday, January 17 Monday, January 30 Monday, February 6 

M4 Friday, February 17 Friday, February 24 Friday, March 10 Monday, March 27 

M5 Friday, April 7 Friday, April 14 Friday, April 28 Friday, May 5 

M6 Thursday, June 1 N/A N/A N/A 

 
NOTE:  All UIL participants are academically eligible during the Thanksgiving Holidays, Christmas Holidays and during Spring 
Break 


